Ufficio
Segreteria
Servizi Sociali
Servizi Scolastici
Biblioteca
Anagrafe
Stato Civile
Elettorale
Statistica
Leva
Protocollo
URP
Polizia Municipale
Ragioneria
Tributi
Tecnico
Lavori Pubblici
Manutenzione

Protezione Civile

Telefono

0934938008 int.

0934938008 int.

0934938008 int.

0934938008 int.

0934938008 int.

0934938008 int.

0934938008 int.

0934938008 int.

0934938008 int.

0934938008 int.

0934938008 int.

0934938008 int.

0934938008 int.

0934938008 int.

0934938008 int.

0934938008 int.

0934938008 int.

0934938008 int.

eMail
segreteria@comune.bompensiere.cl.it
servizisociali@comune.bompensiere.cl.it
servizisociali@comune.bompensiere.cl.it
servizisociali@comune.bompensiere.cl.it
anagrafe@comune.bompensiere.cl.it
anagrafe@comune.bompensiere.cl.it
anagrafe@comune.bompensiere.cl.it
anagrafe@comune.bompensiere.cl.it
anagrafe@comune.bompensiere.cl.it
protocollo@comune.bompensiere.cl.it

protocollo@comune.bompensiere.cl.it

poliziamunicipale@comune.bompensiere.cl.it

ragioneria@comune.bompensiere.cl.it
tributi@comune.bompensiere.cl.it
ufficiotecnico@comune.bompensiere.cl.it
ufficiotecnico@comune.bompensiere.cl.it
ufficiotecnico@comune.bompensiere.cl.it

ufficiotecnico@comune.bompensiere.cl.it
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